© 2008-2009,  AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   C860-00-2000  Revision 1E,  2009-05-08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit
C850 QUAD OTDR
Full Auto, Expert and Real-Time OTDR ••
test modes
Large transflective (indoor/outdoor) touch ••

Note:  1000 m single-mode fiber rings are also available.
Continued on the next page
Ordering Information
Model
C860
Optical Configuration (NNN)
100	 =	 QUAD 850/1300 nm MM
		  and 1310/1550 nm SM
Language (LLL)
LP1	 =	 Language Pack: English, German,
		  French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese
JPN	 =	 Japanese/English
CHI	 =	 Chinese/Taiwanese/English
RUS	 =	 Russian/English
KOR	=	 Korean/English
ARA	 =	 Arabic/English
When placing an order, select options as follows: Model, Optical Configuration, Language, and Case.
Example: C860 — 100 — LP1 — H5
NNN LLL CCC860
Case (CC)
H2 = Hard and soft case with SC-LC test
and cleaning accessories
H5 = Hard and soft case with SC-ST test
and cleaning accessories
© 2008-2009,  AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   C860-00-2000  Revision 1E,  2009-05-08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit
general C850 OTDR C840 Tester
Test Modes OTDR (Full Auto, Expert,
Real-Time), Auto Test, OPM,
OLS, VFL
Auto Test,
OPM, OLS, VFL
Trace File Format SR-4731 (GR-196-CORE
Appendix A, B; SR-4731)
N/A
Length Measurement Range 5 km (MM);
200 km (SM)
Data Storage Internal flash memory
USB flash drive (2.0)
Downloadable from unit directly to PC
Data Storage Capacity Internal > 1000 fibers
Data Transfer to PC USB
Tool Free Adapters Modular cleanable SC/ST/LC
Size 27.4 x 19.3 x 7.1 cm
(10.8 x 7.6 x 2.8 in)
23 x 11 x 7 cm
(8.8 x 4.3 x 2.8 in)
Weight 2.3 kg ( 5 lb) 0.9 kg (2 lb)
Operating Temperature -10 to +50°C, 0 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature -20 to +60°C, 0 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Power Rechargeable Li-Ion or AC power adapter
Battery Life 1 > 8 hours continuous testing
Recharge Time 2 4 hours
Display 16.51 cm (6.5 in),
color, transflective
9.65 cm (3.8 in),
color, transflective
1	 Typical, depending on display brightness.
2	 Typical, from fully discharged to fully charged state, unit may be operating.
	 External battery charger available.
OTDR Multimode Single-mode
Emitter Type Laser
Safety Class Class I  FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11,
IEC 60825-1: 2007-03
Center Wavelengths 850/1300 nm 1310/1550 nm
Wavelength Tolerance ± 20/30 nm ± 20/30 nm